www.anfieldsensors.com54 www.anfieldsensors.comAug 2023
F.lli Giacomello s.n.c. 43
FLANGE 3
HOLES
RL / G2 - 1"1/4 NPT
3
A
.

C
H
Ordering Information
1 - Rod Type:
Blank - Stainless Steel Standard Rod
R - Reinforced Rod (Brass material)
2 - Thread Options:
F3 - 3 Hole Flange
T3 - 1-1/4 NPT
3 - Circuit:
S2 - SPDT (Single Pole Double Throw)
4 - Control Rod Length:
A500 - Standard rod length 20” (500 mm)
A1000 - Standard rod length 39” (1000 mm)
Note: Rods can be cut to specific length. Please see pg 56 for cutting chart
Example
1 2 3 4
LF1 - R - F3 - S2 - A500
www.anfieldsensors.com www.anfieldsensors.comAug 2023
F.lli Giacomello s.n.c. 43
FLANGE 3
HOLES
RL / G2 - 1"1/4 NPT
3
A
.
 6
0W
60
V.
A
.
 2
30
VD
C
23
0
VA
CS4= SPECIAL. MIN.
EMPTY
1A
.
 2
0W
20
V.
A
.
 1
50
VD
C
15
0
VA
C
S3= MIN. EMPTY
MIN. LEVEL CONTROL ROD
S3= MIN. EMPTY
ELECTRICAL CONTACTS
RL / G2 - F3 (F2)
RL / G2 - 1"1/4 GAS 1" 1/4 GAS S1A= CLOSED
IN ABSENCE OF
LIQUID
S2= EXCHANGE
EXCHANGE
REED

C
H
Ordering Information
1 - Rod Type:
BLANK - Stainless Steel Standard Rod
R - Reinforced Rod (Brass material)
2 - Thread Options:
F3 - 3 Hole Flange
T3 - 1-1/4 NPT
3 - Circuit:
S2 - S2 - SPDT (Single Pole Double Throw)
4 - Lower Control Rod Length:
A500 - Standard rod length 20” (500 mm)
A1000 - Standard rod length 39” (1000 mm)
5 - Upper Control Rod Length:
B400 - Standard rod length 16” (400 mm)
B900 - Standard rod length 35” (900 mm)
- Minimum distance between the two points to be controlled is 3.54” (90mm)
-Rods can be cut to specific length. Please see pg 56 for cutting chart
Example
1 2 3 4 5
LF2 - R - F3 - S2-S2 - A500 - B400
55
www.anfieldsensors.com www.anfieldsensors.comAug 202356
F.lli Giacomello s.n.c. 41
RRRRRRRAAAAAAAPPPPPPPIIIIIIIDDDDDDD LLLLLLLEEEEEEEVVVVVVVEEEEEEELLLLLLL
Rapid Level connection rod
cutting table.
(NB : Carry out the cutting measurement
with the rod in traction with respect to the
body)
L-L1 = 100 mm
A-B = 90 mm
H = 35 (L = 90 mm)
H = 45 (L = 100 mm)
H = 55 (L = 110 mm)
H = 60 (L = 120 - 500 mm)
H = 90 (L = 501 - 1000 mm)
H1 = 35 (L1 = 90)
H1 = 45 (L1 = 100)
H1 = 70 (L1 = 120 - 1000 mm)
L1
L
L
H
1
B
A
A
H
H
90 H= 35
100 H= 45
110 H= 55
120 116
140 137
160 158
180 179 90 H1= 35
200 200 100 H1= 45
220 221 120 131
240 242 140 152
260 263 160 173
280 284 180 194
300 305 200 215
320 326 220 236
340 347 240 257
360 368 260 278
380 389 280 299
400 410 300 320
420 431 320 341
440 452 340 362
460 473 360 383
480 494 380 404